

INVITATION TO BIDDERS CHASHMA HYDEL POWER STATION

Resident Engineer Chashma Hydel Power Station.

Tender No. (for Identification):

1 Name of

procuring agency:

CPS/ITR/138, 139, 140, 141 & 142

3 Title of

Procurement

Time Period for Performance of Contract 5 Eligibility of

Contactor/Supp liers

6 Contact (for

documents

7 Bid Fee

8 Last date of

obtaining

Closing Time &

Date as well as place for

receiving Bids

Time & Date of Public Opening

bidding documents

of Bids

Note:

PID(L)

10

seeking bidding

Sealed Bids on FOB basis for supply of following spare parts:

(Indicating Type

Pressure CPS/ITR/138

High Pump

CPS/ITR/139

CPS/ITR/140

CPS/ITR/141

CPS/ITR/142

ii.

iii

iv

ii

favour of:

ii

& 140

& 140

& 140

CPS/ITR/138, 139

CPS/ITR/141 &142

CPS/ITR/138, 139

CPS/ITR/141 &142

Website: www.wapda.gov.pk

1. The procuring agency reserves all rights as per PPRA Rules 2004. 2. Bids received after closing time will not be entertained/considered. 3. This advertisement is also available on PPRA website at www.PPRA.org.pk and WAPDA website www.wapda.gov.pk

principal.

Ph

& Quantity) and Bid Security

TRCM

CPS/ITR/138, 139, 140, 141 & 142

Lube Oil Pump

Transformer

Department bearing NTN and GST No.

any scheduled bank of Pakistan.

Wapda House Lahore.

Nο 99202159

Quaid-e-Azam

08130013035903)

(102903010000249)

Pump Unit

Local agents must be registered with Income Tax

Bonafide Manufacturer's & their authorized suppliers with five years experience of similar supplies.

Bids accompanied with bid security in the favour of Resident Engineer Chashma Hydel Power Station in form of Bank Draft, CDR, Pay Order in original from

Tender will be issued to the Foreign Principals through

their local agents on production of authorization of

General Manager (Hydel) Operation WAPDA, 185-

+92-42-99202288. Fax No.

Resident Engineer Chashma Hydel Power Station.

Ph. No. +92-459-923286, Fax No. +92-42-923283 Inspection Test & Record Engineer Contact No.

Manager Finance (Hydel) Lahore payable on M/s Habib Bank Limited Opposite High Court Sharah-e-

Resident Engineer, Chashma Hydel Power Station payable on Muslim Commercial Bank (Account No.

(102903010000249) Limited Chashma Branch Chashma Mianwali in case of purchasing tender documents from Chashma Hydel Power Station. CPS/ITR/138, 139 19.05.2025 Upto 1630 Hrs.

20.05.2025 1330 Hrs Committee Room

21.05.2025 1330 Hrs Committee Room

20.05.2025 1400 Hrs Committee Room

21.05.2025 1400 Hrs Committee Room of Chashma Hydel Power Station

PRD(L)/WAPDA/439(2024-25)

of Chashma Hydel Power Station

of Chashma Hydel Power Station

of Chashma Hydel Power Station

Lahore

in case

Bid documents costing Rs. 2000/- each tender (nonrefundable). Bid documents if required by Courier will be cost Rs. 2200/- (non-refundable) through pay-order/bank draft, in

0459-923284 (during office hours)

documents from GM (Hydel) office.

CPS/ITR/141 &142 20.05.2025 Upto 1630 Hrs.

sequence

06 Months

+92-42-

No.

tender

(Account of purchasing

Rs. 1.100.000.00

Helical Bevel Gear for Rs. 520,000.00 Auxiliary Transformers Rs. 2,000,000.00 Motor Rs. 420,000.00

Oil Rs. 230.000.00

Resident Engineer Chashma Hydel Power Station Ph. No. 0459-923286 | Fax No. 0459-923283 | E Mail: rechashma@yahoo.com This notice is also available at PPRA Website: www.ppra.org.pk